FEATURES
•	CONTROLLERS FOR REFRIGERATING
UNITS
•	3 INPUTS AND UP TO 4 OUTPUTS
•	ENERGY SAVING FUNCTIONS
E34B
DISPLAY E34B
Single 3 red or blue digit, h 17.7 mm

REFRIGER AT ION  |   T HERMOS TAT S  AND CONT ROLLER S
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
E34B
E34B
DIMENSIONS
P
U
35 28
12.2
14
.5
8
6 6478
The dimensions are expressed in mm
Internal
Buzzer
Pr1 Pr3Pr2
Digital
Input
Power
supply
INPUTS
C
Out1
NO NO
Out2
NO
Out4
NO
Out3
OUTPUTS
(12 A max. for removable connectors models)
EN
61810
5 FLA
30 LRA
10 A Res.16 (9) AOut 1 (R): 10 (4) A
2 A Gen. Use5 (1) AOut 2, 3,4: 2 (1) A
60730
EN UL
e34B
PR